
Honor & Integrity at Smeal
Integrity matters at the Penn State Smeal College of Business. It stands as a fundamental part of
our culture and permeates what we do as a leading business school.

The Smeal Honor Code represents a shared commitment to uphold the values of integrity and
honesty in our academic pursuits. As we prepare for the professional rigors of decision-making
and leadership, we will invest in one another to build trusted relationships and a shared
reputation for integrity.

The Code: We, the Smeal College of Business community, aspire to the highest ethical standards and
will hold each other accountable to them. We will not engage in any action that is improper or that
creates the appearance of impropriety in our academic lives, and we intend to hold to this standard in
our future careers.

Our Aspirations
Live up to the highest ethical standards in our academic and professional lives
Make ourselves accountable to each other
Challenge each other to strive for greatness
Demand that our successes come only from fair and ethical means
Cultivate the ethical business leaders of tomorrow
Enhance the Smeal College of Business' brand and reputation

Honor (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor)

How it Works (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor/how-it-works)

Disclosure Notice (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor/violation-reports)

Academic Integrity Form PDF (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor/AIIR%20Form.pdf/view)

Helpful Tips (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor/poster-tips-and-pointers)

FAQs (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor/faqs)

Honor & Integrity Contacts (http://ugstudents.smeal.psu.edu/honor/contact-us)
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Quick Resources

Connect with Smeal

202 Business Building, University Park, Pennsylvania 16802
814-863-1947

Contact Us (mailto:uge@smeal.psu.edu)
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New Student Orientation (/academics-advising/first-year-experience/ftcap)

Applying for a Smeal Major (/academics-advising/get-into-a-smeal-major/get-into-a-smeal-major)

Recommended Academic Plans/Majors (/academics-advising/degree-requirements/majors)

Smeal Minors (/academics-advising/degree-requirements/minors)

Change of Campus (/academics-advising/get-into-a-smeal-major/moving-to-university-park)

Graduation/Commencement (/academics-advising/commencement)

Undergraduate Research Funding (/academics-advising/undergraduate-research-grants)

External Scholarships (https://php.smeal.psu.edu/students/externalscholarships/)

Upcoming Career Fairs (/careers/career-fairs)

Career Coaching Scheduling (/++theme++smeal.ugstudents-bootstrap-V1.0/
https://php.smeal.psu.edu/corp/schedule/phone.php)

Report Your Internship (https://php.smeal.psu.edu/corp/acceptance/index.php)

Interview Resources (/academics-advising/commencement)

International Business Minor (/international-programs/study-abroad/international-business-minor)

Study Abroad (/international-programs/study-abroad)

(http://www.facebook.com/smealcollege)
(https://twitter.com/#!/SmealCollege)
(http://www.youtube.com/user/SmealCollege)
(http://www.linkedin.com/groups/Penn-

State-
Smeal-

College-
Business-
4577808/about)


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Hotlines (http://www.psu.edu/ur/hotline.html)
Accessibility (accessibility-info)

Log in (https://secure.smeal.psu.edu/ugstudents/honor/honor) 
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